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3 km Walk Mas

Heat:1

10

11

3km Walk Mas

Heat:1

Women

342

229

400

366

399

265

76

268

350

42

187

416

Men

454

465

108

370

45

304

507

298

348

401

313

387

Time :15:22

KALLIOPI GAVALAKI

ANDREJA POKLAR

FACAUOARU MIOARA

ANASTASIA TSIPROPOULOY

PASARIN MARIAN

HAFIZE SENTURK

YESIM CERRAHOGLU

NACIYE ALBAYRAK

LALE TUT

MELDA BASKAYA

GULAY GUNDOGDU

IOSUB LUCRETIA GABRIELA

Time :15:54

IOANNIS KYRDIMOS

CHARALAMBOS TOKATLIDIS

FERIT YAVUZ

PANAGIOTIS DOUSIS

ERGUDER YONT

ALEKSANDAR SLJIVIC

YORDAN YORDANOV

VLADA STEVANOVIC

IRAKLIS VASILIADIS

LUPES GHEORGHE MIRCEA

GEORGIOS ALIMONOS

PANTELIS AVRAMIDIS

made by TimeTronics,

Belgium

www.timetronics.be
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GRE
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16:15.

17:09.

17:40.

18:36.

20:37.

21:18.

23:01.

23:11.

23:37.

23:52.
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35 MUSTAFA YILMAZ TUR DNS

3km Walk Mas Men Time :15:54

Heat:2

1 235 FABIO RUZZIER SLO 16:36.12
2 34 SADI TURKKAL TUR 18:26.16
3 526 BUNYAMIN KILICASLAN TUR 20:28.92
4 336 PANTELIS TSAKALOS GRE 20:59.39
5 317 SPYRIDON XALASTRAS GRE 21:18.78
6 513 TANI IVANCHEV BUL 23:01.28
7 326 KONSTANTINOS NEOFOTISTOS GRE 23:45.92
8 61 AYKUT KARABULUT TUR 24:42.63

3 OSMAN NURI AKSU TUR DIS

308 RADOVAN RADULOVIC SRB DNF

272 MEHMET AKIF AYTAC TUR DNS

3km Walk Mas Men Time :15:54

Heat:3

1 519 ATANAS ATANASOV BUL 16:02.45
2 544 ION MARIAN 63 ROU
16:29.24
3 365 DIMITRIOS KELEPOURIS GRE 16:52.21
4 333 VASILIOS TSANTIKIDIS GRE 17:07.85
5 110 ERCAN KOCLOG TUR 17:51.06
6 172 AHMET GONCU TUR 18:01.27
7 136 HALUK KAYA TUR 18:26.48
8 159 HASAN TOPALOGLU TUR 20:02.14
9 495 VLADIMIR HRISTOV BUL 21:23.14
10 269 GURCAN BABAOGLU TUR 21:51.50
11 296 SERGEJ ELOLA SARIC SRB 23:15.13

527 MEHMET TONBUL TUR DNF

402 CSISZER GABOR CSONGOR ROU DNF

547 ILTE MARINAN 63 ROU DNS

Triple Jump Mas Women Time :14:30
Heat:1



High Jump Mas

Heat:1

1

2

10

11

60 meter

Heat:1

Mas

369

427

473

169

93

53

227

187

104

173

Women

473

173

224

383

408

322

221

323

467

227

Women

62

514

404

91

227

FANI LYKOU

PASARE MIHAELA

SVETLA TSONEVA

ANA MRCIC

HULYA FIGEN KARADAG

AYTEN BENLI

AYSE BABUR

MIRA PUHAR

GULAY GUNDOGDU

CIGDEM CEMBERCI

AYCAN KURTCAN

Time :15:27

SVETLA TSONEVA

AYCAN KURTCAN

STANKA PREZELJ

PARASKEVI SIDERIDOU

CERNAIANU SORINA

CHRISOYLA DIMITROPOULOU

MARJETA CAD

AYSE BABUR

THEODORA MPARAKI

ATHINA VAINA

MIRA PUHAR

Time :16:07

AYSE CICEK SOLON

IVANKA IVANOVA

ENE MARIA

FEHIME OZKAN

MIRA PUHAR

GRE
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TUR

TUR

TUR
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TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

TUR

SLO
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SLO
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GRE

SLO

TUR
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TUR

SLO
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12.
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.76

.14

.42

.55
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.10

.53

.21
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.44
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.16

.13

.07
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.98
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96
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68
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6 389

291

60 meter Mas Women

Heat:2
1 122
2 472
3 521
4 515
137

60 meter Mas Women

Heat:3
1 53
2 475
3 522
4 410
5 287
228

60 meter Mas Women

Heat:4
1 170
2 90
3 6
4 290

60 meter Mas Women

Heat:5
1 382
2 538
3 476
4 516
5 379

60 meter Mas Women

Heat:6
1 445

IOSIFINA AVRAMIDOU

DUSKA LORBEK MANDIC

Time :16:07

NURSEL CAKMAK

ROSITSA STAMENOVA

DIMITRINKA ANDREEVA

ISKRA IVANOVA

KAMURAN SONMEZ

Time :16:07

AYTEN BENLI

TATYANA NIKOLOVA

PAULINA VELCHEVA

MILITARU DANIELA

SVETLANA SAKOTIC

ZVONKA BLATNIK

Time :16:07

RENATA NOVOSEL

FATMA ANTER

TAMARA ALAN

MERICA SUBOTIC

Time :16:07

MARIA MOURATIDOU

ANCATEU OLIMPIA

ILIYANA STOYANOVA

GALINA KOLARSKA

EVAGGELIA DAGLI

Time :16:07

ANNA DAFTSOU

GRE

SRB

TUR

BUL

BUL

BUL

TUR

TUR

BUL

BUL

ROU

SRB

SLO

CRO

TUR

TUR

SRB

GRE

ROU

BUL

BUL

GRE

GRE

17.85

DNS

10.54

10.55

12.87

13.03

DNF

10.53

10.81

12.22

DNS

10.15

10.28

11.41

13.43



3 407
4 104
5 131
6 97

242

60 meter Mas Women

Heat:7
1 429
2 369
3 288
4 462
56

60 meter Mas Women

Heat:8
1 474
2 368
3 20
4 230
5 180

Triple Jump Mas Men

Heat:1

1 309
2 214
3 300
4 63

5 311
6 31

7 355
8 328
9 347

10 508

DENIZ TANAYDIN

LUPESCU MARIANA MIRELA

CIGDEM CEMBERCI

SIBEL KARTELLIT

GONCA ELMALI

SEVIL SUULKER

Time :16:07

GHEORGHIU ADINA

FANI LYKOU

OLIVERA STOJANOVIC

EKATERINI SARRI

SINEM KARAKUNDAKOGLU

Time :16:07

TANYA DIMITROVA

AGGELIKI LAMPROGLOU

ZEYNEP BURCU YENIPINAR

BARBARA GACNIK

GULCIN GURESCI

Time :16:26

DIMITRIOS CHAITIDIS

ZDRAVKO MAVKO

NEBOJSA NOVAKOVIC

MESUT YARIN

ATHANASTIOS MALGARINOS

MUZAFFER GUVEN

DIMITRIOS OMIRIDIS

PANAGIOTIS KAKOGEORGOS

ANASTASIOS CHATZIGEORGIOU

VLADIMIR VLADIMIROV

TUR

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

ROU

GRE

SRB

GRE

TUR

BUL

GRE

TUR

SLO

TUR

GRE

SLO

SRB

TUR

GRE

TUR

GRE

GRE

GRE

BUL

10.67

DNS

DNS

8.14



11 29

12 483
13 306
79

60 meter Mas Men
Heat:1

1 168
2 216
3 367
4 523
5 487

314

306

60 meter Mas Men
Heat:2

1 355
2 22
3 16
4 48
5 354
6 233

508

60 meter Mas Men
Heat:3

1 341
2 252
3 405
4 85
5 40
6 59
311

60 meter Mas Men

HUSEYIN SEVGI

DIMITAR ZHELEV

CVETKO KITIC

HASAN KASAP

Time :17:15

YURDAER TENGRI

MIROSLAV RANT WURTZBACH

KONSTANTINOS CHATZIEMMANO

PETKO VELICHKOV

TODOR DONCHEV

ATHANASIOS GIALAMATZIS

CVETKO KITIC

Time :17:15

DIMITRIOS OMIRIDIS

SERAFETTIN CETINALP

MEHMET MURAT KACAR

YILMAZ ERGUNES

STYLIANOS NARLIDIS

IVAN KLARI?

VLADIMIR VLADIMIROV

Time :17:15

PAULOS CHARALAMPIDIS

NECDET AKSAY

TANASIE MARIAN

VELIMIR COROVIC

MEHMET YAVAS

HAYRETTIN SONMEZ

ATHANASIOS MALGARINOS

Time :17:15

TUR

BUL

SRB

TUR

TUR

SLO

GRE

BUL

BUL

GRE

SRB

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

SLO

BUL

GRE

TUR

ROU

MNE

TUR

TUR

GRE

NM

11.32

12.34

13.19

14.29

15.03

DNS

DNF

10.09

11.99

15.45

DIS

10.06

10.30

10.54

10.62

13.77

DNS



Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

Mas

Mas

Mas

524

444

11

28

300

336

Men

133

309

46

500

167

310

Men

505

481

332

526

347

464

439

Men

234

215

406

NEAGU ADRIAN

ERCAN OZKAN

IOANNIS CHOULIDIS

AHMET TULGAR

MEHMET EMIN YALINGOK

NEBOJSA NOVAKOVIC

PANTELIS TSAKALOS

Time :17:15

GUNER GUNGOR

DIMITRIOS CHAITIDIS

FIKRET NECIP OZISIKYILMAZ

EROL NAIM

IVAN PUKSAR

NIKOLAOS SPITALAS

Time :17:15

PLAMEN DOYCHEV

STEFAN PETKOV

GEORGIOS CHRONIS

BUNYAMIN KILICASLAN

ANASTASTIOS CHATZIGEORGIOU

KONSTANTINOS STATHIS

ODYSSEAS AGROS

Time :17:15

EGON ARCON

MIROSLAV SIMSIC

MARINESCU DANIEL

METIN OZTURK

ROU

TUR

GRE

TUR

TUR

SRB

GRE

TUR

GRE

TUR

BUL

CRO

GRE

BUL

BUL

GRE

TUR

GRE

GRE

GRE

SLO

SLO

ROU

TUR

DNS

DNS

13.26

DNS

DNS

10.33

13.03

DNS



60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

Mas

Mas

Mas

443

261

58

Men

436

26

466

491

60

489

376

357

Men

375

340

499

463

364

119

21

Men

185

360

258

374

186

530

525

SYMEON CHATZIATHANASIOU

LEVENT YIRMIBES

RAMAZAN KARAKUNDAKOGLU

Time :17:15

DELL HOWARD

CUMHUR CAN

PANTELIS TZIGGIZIS

PETYO HRISTOV

ZEKI ARMAGAN AKGUL

TIHOMIR TONEV

SOTIRIOS PASCHALIDIS

SYMEON XATZIATHANASIOU

Time :17:15

MARIOS CHRISTOFORIDIS

IZZET CEM YAZICIOGLU

NIKOLAOS ARVANITIS

SVILEN MITROFANOV

MICHAIL SMYRNAKIS

NIKOLAOS CHATZINIKOLAOU

HAKAN CAKIROGLU

YUSUF MOL

Time :17:15

NURETTIN MEMUR

NIKOLAOS LAMARIS

SERKAN SENGIL

CHARALAMPOS CHATZITIOAKIMI

CUNEYT KUCUKBAYRAKTAR

NAIM MALAZEZI

APOSTOLOS THANASAKIS

GRE

TUR

TUR

ROU

TUR

GRE

BUL

TUR

BUL

GRE

GRE

GRE

TUR

GRE

BUL

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

TUR

GRE

TUR

KOS

GRE

DNS

10.85

DNS

DNS



60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter
Heat:12

60 meter
Heat:13

60 meter
Heat:14

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

30

Men

492

344

391

302

373

72

257

Men

531

496

440

493

392

486

393

372

Men

447

482

419

262

80

71

211

Men

423

ENDER 0Z

Time :17:15

ZHIVKO ZHELEV

KONSTANTINOS TSIOLIS

TANER ONALAN

BRANISLAV BABIC

CHRISTOS PAPADOPOULOS

MEHMET SEZER

UGUR GUMUS

Time :17:15

ZSOLT HALOSY

LATIN KOSTOV

NIKOLAOS ANDROMIDAS

IVELIN SIMEONOV

TARKAN GECGEL

PETER PETROV

NECIP OKAN OZAYDIN

NESTOR VALKANIS

Time :17:15

NIKOS GIANNADAKIS

MIHATL BOZUKOV

DUMITRACHE NICOLAE

ONDER UZUN

ERTAN DALDAN

AYDIN GOVEN

CENGIZ YILDIZ

Time :17:15

DRAGUT RAZVAN

TUR

BUL

GRE

TUR

SRB

GRE

TUR

TUR

HUN

BUL

GRE

BUL

TUR

BUL

TUR

GRE

GRE

BUL

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

ROU

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



60 meter

Heat:15

60 meter

Heat:16

High Jump Mas

Heat:1

1

2

Mas

Mas

490

260

303

254

386

118

Men

458

435

296

384

25

142

246

Men

253

424

396

485

442

208

497

Men

225

214

217

332

414

MARIAN STOYANOV

MEHMET BORA TEOMAN

MILORAD BABIC

KADIR MEMUR

EFTATHIOS AVRAMIDIS

CAGLAR BAYRAK

Time :17:15

MOSCHOS MOSCHIS

DODU MIHAI IULIAN

SERGEJ ELOLA SARIC

FATIH GUVEN

HASAN SOZEN

VEYSI ORUK

ENDER SANCAKTAR

Time :17:15

ERCIN KULAC

MLADINOIU ADRIAN

GHITOC LUCIAN

KALOYAN VALCHEV

IOANNIS BERDEBES

AYHAN DURNEL

NIKOLAY PENOV

Time :17:34

DUSAN PREZELJ

ZDRAVKO MAVKO

MIRO PRSTEC

GEORGIOS CHRONIS

MIRON ALEXANDRU

OSMAN NURI TARTILACI

BUL

TUR

SRB

TUR

GRE

TUR

GRE

ROU

SRB

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

ROU

ROU

BUL

GRE

TUR

BUL

SLO

SLO

SLO

GRE

ROU

TUR

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



7 63 MESUT YARIN TUR 1.28

8 403 BERBECE AUREL ROU 1.28
9 483 DIMITAR ZHELEV BUL 1.22
10 236 MARKO SLUGA SLO 1.07
11 328 PANAGIOTIS KAKOGEORGOS GRE 1.01
79 HASAN KASAP TUR NM
100 AHMET SEZER ENGIN TUR NM
306 CVETKO KITIC SRB NM

1500 meter Mas Women Time :18:01

Heat:1
1 273 SEVIM SALGINOGLU TUR 5:53.77
2 469 MALINA IVANOVA BUL 6:03.57
3 395 DOBREA TIONELA ROU 6:22.22
4 223 JOZEFA ROGELJ SLO 7:05.69
5 467 ATHINA VAINA GRE 7:26.12
6 250 SEVIL YILDIRIM TUR 7:46.62
7 149 AYSEL YILDIZ TUR 7:52.27
8 268 NACIYE ALBAYRAK TUR 7:54.45
9 248 MERYEM UCAR TUR 8:14.67
10 51 BELGIN BUYUKSAHIN TUR 8:23.39
11 286 SNEZANA JANKOVIC SRB 8:26.77
12 470 SEPTEMVRINA KOSTOVA BUL 9:36.41
13 240 BIRSEN INAN TUR 11:37.03

1500 meter Mas Women Time :18:01

Heat:2
1 127 ASLI SERTCELIK TUR 5:14.70
2 478 VIOLETA TOTEVA BUL 5:32.95
3 284 SMILJA ANTONIC SRB 5:34.53
4 338 CHRISTINA MARAGIANNI GRE 5:38.81
5 128 GONUL BABAYIGIT IREZ TUR 5:53.68

6 324 KONSTANTIA STERGIOU GRE 6:35.58



10

11

High Jump Mas
Heat:1
1

2

10
11

12

1500 meter Mas
Heat:1

141

129

350

388

412

431

477

181

Men

545

340

77

101

494

171

135

384

156

13

37

312

21

498

204

Men

109

88

267

83

AYSEGUL OZDUMAN

ADALET IMAMOGLU

LALE TUT

ELEFTHERIA AVRAMIDOU

NISTOR IOANA SILVIA

PINTILICIUC LUMINI ELENAT

NINA NIKOVA

JALE YENGINER AKTAS

Time :19:35

GEORGIOS FARMAKIS

NIKOLAOS ARVANITIS

ALTI CERRAHOGLU

ERCAN TEMEL

ALEXY CHILIKOV

BRANIMIR SAMAC

RASIM KUCUKKURT

FATIH GUVEN

GOKHAN KOCAOGLU

SERIF ALI BULBUL

SUAT BOKE

PARASKEVAS TACHAIS

YUSUF MOL

BORISLAV DYANKOV

METIN BAYTURK

Time :19:18

ALT DEMIRHAN

LAZAR SEKULIC

YASAR DADAK

MILAN VUJICIC

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

ROU

ROU

BUL

TUR

65

GRE

TUR

TUR

BUL

CRO

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

MNE

TUR

MNE

DNS

DNS

DNS

GRE

NM

NM

NM

.59

.49

.84

.93

.45

.93

.81

.97

.06

.80



1500 meter Mas
Heat:2

1500 meter Mas
Heat:3

1500 meter Mas
Heat:4

304

387

438

370

298

313

Men

502

126

421

95

270

271

276

308

371

Men

158

19

439

81

219

49

358

413

451

Men

38

113

ALEKSANDAR SLJIVIC

PANTELIS AVRAMIDIS

IOULIOS ABBOTT

PANAGIOTIS DOUSIS

VLADA STEVANOVIC

GEORGIOS ALIMONOS

Time :19:18

BOYAN LEFTEROV

EKREM JAKUPOVIC

IONASCU ION

MUSTAFA SEVIM

MEHMET AFIF GEZGIN

HALIM PEHLIVANLAR

ILIR KARANXHA

RADOVAN RADULOVIC

ALEXANDROS CHORIANOPOULOS

Time :19:18

EROL KAPLAN

MUAMMER MIRSAL

ODYSSEAS AGROS

DURALI YILDIZ

KAZIM KAYA

ADNAN DURSUN

KONSTANTINOS KOMMATAS

CIOCOV BRANISLAV

KOSTAS KOMMATAS

Time :19:18

ZEKERIYA YILMAZEL

ABDULLAH YILMAZ

SRB

GRE

GRE

GRE

SRB

GRE

BUL

BIH

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

ALB

SRB

GRE

TUR

TUR

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

ROU

GRE

TUR

TUR

7:32.02

8:36.02

8:40.94

9:04.10

12:41.02

DNS

4:59.40

5:50.52

6:00.91

6:40.46

11:05.24

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

5:29.99

5:37.42

DNS

DNS

DNS

4:56.77

5:03.40



1500 meter Mas
Heat:5

10
5:56.43
11

12

1500 meter Mas
Heat:6

54

535

239

457

98

155

318

456

182

Men

86

441

334

132

65

66

106

480

87

542

176

99

266

Men

297

330

409

118

174

SEYFI ATAMER

SABAN GULDEN

BRANIMIR KOMEL

DIMOSTHENIS MAVROYIANNIS

ALTI OLGUN ORKIZ

ANTONIUS WITKAMP

GEORGIOS MPOZATZIDIS

STAVROS MATSOURIS

MEHMET CITLAK

Time :19:18

DRAGOLJUB KOPRIVICA

ALEXANDROS ANYFANTAKIS

ANDREAS MPESSAS

ALPAY GUNERALP

BULENT SEYHAN

DURSUN SARI

SAIT SENDAG

NIKOLA PETKOV

VESELIN PETRUSIC

MUSTAFA ATMA

FAHRI ER

ADNAN USTA

MURAT TASKIRAN

Time :19:18

NENAD GLAVONJIC

CHARALAMPOS KONSTANTINIDI

NITULESCU BOGDAN IOAN

CAGLAR BAYRAK

YASIN AVCI

TUR

TUR

SLO

GRE

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

MNE

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

MNE

70

TUR

TUR

TUR

SRB

GRE

ROU

TUR

TUR

5:24.

5:25.

5:32

DNS

DNS

5:03.

5:04.

TUR

DNS

.85

.13

40

34

.22

.07

.01

.84

.83

.57

.14

.94

67

37

.89

.72

.92

.62

.26

.28

.16

.49

.15



1500 meter Mas

Heat:7

Triple Jump Mas

Heat:1

1

10

11

12

13

14

305

537

210

15

418

450

Men

307

293

14

488

504

140

208

Men

398

468

360

302

432

171

209

204

258

264

301

13

25

415

OZCAN FIDAN

COJOCARU GHEORGHE

MEHMET ZAHIR KUL

OGUZHAN OZTURK

PETRISOR CRISTIAN DANIEL

ALEXANDROS KELMALIS

Time :19:18

MILOS DAJEVIC

KRISTIJAN STOSIC

MUSTAFA ARAC

PAVLIN TODOROV

ILIYAN CHAKUROV

HACI ALI ULUDAG

AYHAN DURNEL

Time :18:43

TEODORESCU CRISTIAN DANUT

PANAGIOTIS ZAPONIS

NIKOLAOS LAMARIS

BRANISLAV BABIC

DOBESCU DANIEL

BRANIMIR SAMAC

TAYFUN DEMIRALAY

METIN BAYTURK

SERKAN SENGIL

HASAN ATALAY

DUSAN ANTIC

SERIF ALI BULBUL

HASAN SOZEN

SPANACHI ILIE

TUR

ROU

TUR

TUR

ROU

GRE

SRB

SRB

TUR

BUL

BUL

TUR

TUR

ROU

GRE

GRE

SRB

ROU

CRO

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

SRB

TUR

TUR

ROU

5:53.71

6:02.74

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

:17.

:17.

122,

:50.

:55.

:10.

DNS

12.

11.

11

10.

10.

10.

10

31

43

.10

74

71

41

.23

.98

.79

.58

.91

.38

.87

.05

30

98

17

47

56

35



343 VASILIOS METSIOS GRE NM

213 DAMJAN GRIL SLO NM

312 PARASKEVAS TACHAIS GRE NM

400 meter Mas Women Time :19:40

Heat:1
1 285 VERICA DISIC SRB 86.79
2 122 NURSEL CAKMAK TUR 91.94
3 223 JOZEFA ROGELJ SLO 95.82
4 404 ENE MARIA ROU 1:42.50
5 149 AYSEL YILDIZ TUR 1:43.73
6 91 FEHIME OZKAN TUR 2:02.55

400 meter Mas Women Time :19:40

Heat:2
1 90 FATMA ANTER TUR 72.15
2 245 BIRSEN KILIC TUR 74.92
3 248 MERYEM UCAR TUR 1:55.26
228 ZVONKA BLATNIK SLO DNS
170 RENATA NOVOSEL CRO DNS
290 MERICA SUBOTIC SRB DNS

400 meter Mas Women Time :19:40

Heat:3
1 445 ANNA DAFTSOU GRE 65.51
2 283 VISNJA ODRI SRB 68.46
3 131 SIBEL KARTELLI TUR 77.24
4 412 NISTOR IOANA SILVIA ROU 1:41.11
5 97 GONCA ELMALT TUR 2:03.80
477 NINA NIKOVA BUL DIS

400 meter Mas Women Time :19:40

Heat:4
1 44 ZEYNEP YILDIZ TUR 69.06
2 2477 ZERRIN UC KARDESLER TUR 83.10

3 362 THEOLOGIA-MARIA MYLONA GRE 88.07



400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:4

1
400 meter
Heat:5

1

2

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

129

Men

45

367

314

252

313

Men

114

88

506

267

216

455

Men

33

75

346

Men

315

251

79

73

Men

481

451

413

ADALET IMAMOGLU

Time :20:45

ERGUDER YONT

KONSTANTINOS CHATZIEMMANO

ATHANASIOS GIALAMATZIS

NECDET AKSAY

GEORGIOS ALIMONOS

Time :20:45

BURAK BUYUKBAYKAL

LAZAR SEKULIC

YORDAN GENOV

YASAR DADAK

MIROSLAV RANT WURTZBACH

VASSILIS MARAVELIAS

Time :20:45

MUHSIN TURKKAL

OSMAN NURI TARTILACI

NECDET SAHIN

ILIAS MAFOUNIS

Time :20:45

CHRISTOS GIALAMATZIS

ALT KARA

HASAN KASAP

CETIN CAGATAY

Time :20:45

STEFAN PETKOV

KOSTAS KOMMATAS

CIOCOV BRANISLAV

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

GRE

TUR

MNE

BUL

TUR

SLO

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

GRE

ROU

DNS

1:41.51

2:10.07

3:25.75

DNS

DNS

79.16

79.98

80.29

88.11

1:51.61

DIS

73.47

76.43

78.61

86.98

84.06

DNS

DNS

DIS

64.83

66.24

66.52



400 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:10
1

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

464

358

Men

78

64

111

69

172

Men

430

218

356

299

175

318

Men

264

363

68

119

Men

452

428

463

530

390

Men

185

KONSTANTINOS STATHIS

KONSTANTINOS KOMMATAS

Time :20:45

BARBAROS FIRAL

KAMURAN AKSOY

MURAT AKMAN

HALIDUN BEDRI YUCEL

AHMET GONCU

Time :20:45

MUJDAT GUVENC

MARKO BOZICEK

SPYROS SKORDILIS

MILAN SUBOTIC

AHMET ZEKI YILMAZ

GEORGIOS MPOZATZIDIS

Time :20:45

HASAN ATALAY

STERGIOS CHATZISTERGOS

SALIH SONMEZ

HAKAN CAKIROGLU

Time :20:45

DIONYSIS KONTONIS

ROMASCANU GHEORGHE

MICHAIL SMYRNAKIS

NAIM MALAZEZT

UFUK HIZARSLAN

Time :20:45

NURETTIN MEMUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

SLO

GRE

SRB

TUR

GRE

TUR

GRE

TUR

TUR

GRE

ROU

GRE

KOS

TUR

TUR

DIS

DNS

63.22

64.79

65.09

65.82

DNF

62.14

62.16

63.19

65.01

68.66

DNS

63.36

65.11

66.95

69.97

57.97

58.76

61.54

64.32

66.89

55.75



400 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
400 meter
Heat:12
1
2
3
400 meter
Heat:13
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:14
1
2
3

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

337

30

257

Men

397

392

393

359

495

Men

107

71

118

52

80

Men

294

178

295

143

183

184

Men

449

540

448

537

331

NIKOLAOS KOKKOS

ENDER 0Z

UGUR GUMUS

Time :20:45

OLTEANU VIOREL

TARKAN GECGEL

NECIP OKAN OZAYDIN

DIMITRIOS LOURAKIS

VLADIMIR HRISTOV

Time :20:45

TANSU YILMAZ

AYDIN GOVEN

CAGLAR BAYRAK

CUNEYT BAKIR

ERTAN DALDAN

Time :20:45

DRAGAN NESOVIC

UMUT CEYLAN

MILORAD STOJANOVIC

TARIK KURTOGLU

YUSUF ORAL

ERDEM ORAL

Time :20:45

ANTONIS KATANTONAKIS

ASKIN KARAKOL

VASSILIS KANELLOPOULOS

COJOCARU GHEORGHE

IOULIOS ARMAOS

GRE

TUR

TUR

ROU

TUR

TUR

GRE

BUL

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

SRB

TUR

SRB

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

TUR

GRE

ROU

GRE

56.83

DNS

DNS

61.92

61.99

70.80

DNS

DNS

59.37

61.52

69.60

DNS

DNS

55.69

57.58

59.98

61.46

67.48

DNS

55.15

60.24

61.65

71.15

DNS



37

400 meter Mas Men

Heat:15
1 396
2 253
3 105
208
497

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:1

467
322
383
460

273
53
245
90

471
522
521
475

149
122
250
62

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:2

20
27
180
44

462
368
362
352

445
381
369
338

288
284
290
283

SUAT BOKE

Time :20:45

GHITOC LUCIAN

ERCIN KULAC

SERKAN AYTAR

AYHAN DURNEL

NIKOLAY PENOV

Women Time :00:00

GRE
ATHINA VAINA
CHRISOYLA DIMITROPOULOU

PARASKEVI SIDERIDOU
KONSTANTINA PARLAPANI
TUR
SEVIM SALGINOGLU
AYTEN BENLI 00
BIRSEN KILIC 00
FATMA ANTER 00
BUL

KATYA SEMKOVA
PAULINA VELCHEVA
DIMITRINKA ANDREEVA
TATYANA NIKOLOVA
TUR
AYSEL YILDIZ
NURSEL CAKMAK 00
SEVIL YILDIRIM 00
AYSE CICEK SOLON

Women Time :00:00

TUR
ZEYNEP BURCU YENIPINAR
DENIZ TANAYDIN 00
GULCIN GURESCI 00
ZEYNEP YILDIZ 00

GRE
EKATERINI SARRI
AGGELIKI LAMPROGLOU
THEOLOGIA-MARIA MYLONA
ANDRIANNA FOTAKOPOULOU

GRE
ANNA DAFTSOU
AGGELIKI KYPARIST
FANI LYKOU 00
CHRISTINA MARAGIANNI

SRB
OLIVERA STOJANOVIC
SMILJA ANTONIC 00
MERICA SUBOTIC 00
VISNJA ODRI 00

00
00

00
00
00

00

00
00
00

00

TUR

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

00

DNS

55.83

56.51

62.78

DNS

DNS

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM



476
516
477
469

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:1

439
358
309
444

526
216

73

11
47
75

455
465
355
341

438
367
314
370

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:2

337
344
360
373

452
463
340
375

264
172
64

215
218
234
238

111
26
60
133

Men

Men

BUL
ILIYANA STOYANOVA
GALINA KOLARSKA 00
NINA NIKOVA 00
MALINA IVANOVA 00

Time :00:00
GRE

ODYSSEAS AGROS
KONSTANTINOS KOMMATAS 00

DIMITRIOS CHAITIDIS 00
IOANNIS CHOULIDIS 00
TUR

BUNYAMIN KILICASLAN
MIROSLAV RANT WURTZBACH
OSMAN NURI TARTILACI 00
CETIN CAGATAY 00

TUR
AHMET TULGAR
ABDULLAH UNAY 00
NECDET SAHIN 00
ERCAN OZKAN 00

GRE
VASSILIS MARAVELIAS
CHARALAMBOS TOKATLIDIS 00

DIMITRIOS OMIRIDIS 00
PAULOS CHARALAMPIDIS 00
GRE

IOULIOS ABBOTT

KONSTANTINOS CHATZIEMMANO
ATHANASIOS GIALAMATZIS 00
PANAGIOTIS DOUSIS 00

Time :00:00
GRE

NIKOLAOS KOKKOS
KONSTANTINOS TSIOLIS 00

NIKOLAOS LAMARIS 00

CHRISTOS PAPADOPOULOS 00
GRE

DIONYSIS KONTONIS

MICHAIL SMYRNAKIS 00

NIKOLAOS ARVANITIS 00

MARIOS CHRISTOFORIDIS 00
TUR

HASAN ATALAY

AHMET GONCU 00

KAMURAN AKSOY 00

I12ZET CEM YAZICIOGLU 00
SLO

MIROSLAV SIMSIC

MARKO BOZICEK 00

EGON ARCON 00
ALBERT SOBA 00
TUR
MURAT AKMAN
CUMHUR CAN 00
ZEKI ARMAGAN AKGUL 00

GUNER GUNGOR 00

00

00

NM

NM

NM

SLO

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM



356
443
332
466

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:3

424
396
435
423

458
442
448
334

303
302
295
294

447
449
440
374

392
258
186
78

480
496
499
492

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:1

273
53
245
90

467
322
383
460

149
122
250
62

471
522
521
475

Men

GRE
SPYROS SKORDILIS
SYMEON CHATZIATHANASIOU

GEORGIOS CHRONIS 00
PANTELIS TZIGGIZIS 00
Time :00:00
ROU

MLADINOIU ADRIAN
GHITOC LUCIAN 00

DODU MIHAI IULIAN 00
DRAGUT RAZVAN 00

GRE
MOSCHOS MOSCHIS
IOANNIS BERDEBES 00

VASSILIS KANELLOPOULOS 00
ANDREAS MPESSAS 00

SRB
MILORAD BABIC
BRANISLAV BABICO0O

MILORAD STOJANOVIC 00
DRAGAN NESOVIC 00
GRE

NIKOS GIANNADAKIS
ANTONIS KATANTONAKIS 00

NIKOLAOS ANDROMIDAS 00
CHARALAMPOS CHATZIIOAKIMI
TUR

TARKAN GECGEL

SERKAN SENGIL 00

CUNEYT KUCUKBAYRAKTAR 00
BARBAROS FIRAL 00

BUL

NIKOLA PETKOV

LATIN KOSTOV 00

SVILEN MITROFANOV 00
ZHIVKO ZHELEV 00

Women Time :21:07

TUR
SEVIM SALGINOGLU
AYTEN BENLI 00
BIRSEN KILIC 00
FATMA ANTER 00

GRE

ATHINA VAINA
CHRISOYLA DIMITROPOULOU

PARASKEVI SIDERIDOU 00
KONSTANTINA PARLAPANI 00
TUR

AYSEL YILDIZ
NURSEL CAKMAK 00
SEVIL YILDIRIM 00

AYSE CICEK SOLON 00
BUL

KATYA SEMKOVA

PAULINA VELCHEVA 00

DIMITRINKA ANDREEVA 00

TATYANA NIKOLOVA 00

00

00

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

2:08.03

2:37.27

3:01.26

DIS



4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:2

445
381
369
338

20
27
180
44

288
284
290
283

476
516
4717
469

462
368
362
352

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:1 CORRECTED
1
273
53
245
90

467
322
383
460

149
122
250
62

471
522
521
475

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:2 CORRECTED
1
445
381
369
338

20

Women Time :21:07

GRE
ANNA DAFTSOU
AGGELIKI KYPARIST
FANI LYKOU 00

CHRISTINA MARAGIANNI

TUR

ZEYNEP BURCU YENIPINAR

DENIZ TANAYDIN 00
GULCIN GURESCI 00
ZEYNEP YILDIZ 00
SRB
OLIVERA STOJANOVIC
SMILJA ANTONIC 00
MERICA SUBOTIC 00
VISNJA ODRI 00
BUL
ILIYANA STOYANOVA
GALINA KOLARSKA 00

NINA NIKOVA 00
MALINA IVANOVA 00
GRE

EKATERINI SARRI
AGGELIKI LAMPROGLOU

00

00

00

THEOLOGIA-MARIA MYLONA 00
ANDRIANNA FOTAKOPOULOU 00

Women Time :21:07

TUR
SEVIM SALGINOGLU
AYTEN BENLI 00
BIRSEN KILIC 00
FATMA ANTER 00

GRE

ATHINA VAINA

CHRISOYLA DIMITROPOULOU

PARASKEVI SIDERIDOU

KONSTANTINA PARLAPANT

TUR
AYSEL YILDIZ
NURSEL CAKMAK 00
SEVIL YILDIRIM 00
AYSE CICEK SOLON

BUL
KATYA SEMKOVA
PAULINA VELCHEVA
DIMITRINKA ANDREEVA
TATYANA NIKOLOVA

Women Time :21:07

GRE
ANNA DAFTSOU
AGGELIKI KYPARISI
FANI LYKOU 00

CHRISTINA MARAGIANNI

TUR

ZEYNEP BURCU YENIPINAR

00

00

00

00
00
00

00

2:03.30

2:06.01

2:07.80

2:36.58

DNS

2:08.03

2:37.27

3:01.26

DIS

2:03.30

2:06.01



27
180
44

288
284
290
283

476
516
4717
469

462
368
362
352

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:1

439
358
309
444

438
367
314
370

455
465
355
341

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:2

452
463
340
375

111

Men

Men

DENIZ TANAYDIN 00
GULCIN GURESCI 00
ZEYNEP YILDIZ 00

SRB
OLIVERA STOJANOVIC
SMILJA ANTONIC 00
MERICA SUBOTIC 00
VISNJA ODRI 00

BUL
ILIYANA STOYANOVA
GALINA KOLARSKAO0O
NINA NIKOVA 00
MALINA IVANOVA 00

GRE
EKATERINI SARRI
AGGELIKI LAMPROGLOU 00
THEOLOGIA-MARIA MYLONA 00
ANDRIANNA FOTAKOPOULOU 00

Time :21:41
GRE

ODYSSEAS AGROS
KONSTANTINOS KOMMATAS 00

DIMITRIOS CHAITIDIS 00
IOANNIS CHOULIDIS 00
TUR

AHMET TULGAR
ABDULLAH UNAY 00
NECDET SAHIN 00
ERCAN OZKAN 00

TUR
BUNYAMIN KILICASLAN
MIROSLAV RANT WURTZBACH
OSMAN NURI TARTILACI 00
CETIN CAGATAY 00

TUR
00
00
SERAFETTIN CETINALP 00
GRE

IOULIOS ABBOTT
KONSTANTINOS CHATZIEMMANO
ATHANASIOS GIALAMATZIS 00
PANAGIOTIS DOUSIS 00
GRE
VASSILIS MARAVELIAS
CHARALAMBOS TOKATLIDIS 00
DIMITRIOS OMIRIDIS 00
PAULOS CHARALAMPIDIS 00

Time :21:41
GRE
DIONYSIS KONTONIS
MICHAIL SMYRNAKIS 00
NIKOLAOS ARVANITIS 00
MARIOS CHRISTOFORIDIS 00
TUR

MURAT AKMAN

00

00

2:07.80

2:36.58

DNS

SLO

DIS

1:45.84

1:49.92



26
60
133

215
218
234
238

264
172
64

356
443
332
466

337
344
360
373

4 x 200 meter Mas
Heat:3

Men

303
302
295
294

480
496
499
492

458
442
448
334

392
258
186
78

447
449
440
374

424
396
435
423

60m Hurdles 0,84m W35
Heat:1
1 382

CUMHUR CAN 00
ZEKI ARMAGAN AKGUL 00
GUNER GUNGOR 00

SLO

MIROSLAV SIMSIC
MARKO BOZICEK 00

EGON ARCON 00
ALBERT SOBA 00
TUR

HASAN ATALAY
AHMET GONCU 00
KAMURAN AKSOQOY 00
IZZET CEM YAZICIOGLU 00
GRE
SPYROS SKORDILIS
SYMEON CHATZIATHANASIOU 00
GEORGIOS CHRONIS 00
PANTELIS TZIGGIZIS 00
GRE
NIKOLAOS KOKKOS
KONSTANTINOS TSIOLIS 00
NIKOLAOS LAMARIS 00
CHRISTOS PAPADOPOULOS 00
Time :21:41
SRB
MILORAD BABIC
BRANISLAV BABICO0O

MILORAD STOJANOVIC 00
DRAGAN NESOVIC 00
BUL

NIKOLA PETKOV
LATIN KOSTOV 00

SVILEN MITROFANOV 00
ZHIVKO ZHELEV 00

GRE
MOSCHOS MOSCHIS
IOANNIS BERDEBES 00

VASSILIS KANELLOPOULOS 00
ANDREAS MPESSAS 00

TUR
TARKAN GECGEL
SERKAN SENGIL 00
CUNEYT KUCUKBAYRAKTAR 00
BARBAROS FIRAL 00

GRE
NIKOS GIANNADAKIS
ANTONIS KATANTONAKIS 00

NIKOLAOS ANDROMIDAS 00
CHARALAMPOS CHATZITIOAKIMI 00
ROU

MLADINOIU ADRIAN

GHITOC LUCIAN 00

DODU MIHAI IULIAN 00
DRAGUT RAZVAN 00
Time :09:13

Mas Women

MARIA MOURATIDOU GRE

DIS

DIS

DIS

11.19

.52

.66

.46

.13

.59

.05

.19



2 173

3 322
4 408
41
93
383

60m Hurdles 0,84m W35
Heat:2

1 369
2 104
3 477

137

60m Hurdles 0,84m M60+
Heat:1

1 16
2 444
3 300
4 47
5 506
6 403
48

60m Hurdles 0,84m M60+
Heat:2

1 218
2 214
3 64
4 60
5 414

60m Hurdles 0,84m M60+
Heat:3
1 340

2 453

AYCAN KURTCAN

CHRISOYLA DIMITROPOULOU

CERNAIANU SORINA

NASIDE ADAY

HULYA FIGEN KARADAG

PARASKEVI SIDERIDOU

Mas Women Time :09:13

FANI LYKOU

CIGDEM CEMBERCI

NINA NIKOVA

KAMURAN SONMEZ

Mas Men Time :09:58

MEHMET MURAT KACAR

IOANNIS CHOULIDIS

NEBOJSA NOVAKOVIC

ABDULLAH UNAY

YORDAN GENOV

BERBECE AUREL

YILMAZ ERGUNES

Mas Men Time :09:58

MARKO BOZICEK

ZDRAVKO MAVKO

KAMURAN AKSOY

ZEKI ARMAGAN AKGUL

MIRON ALEXANDRU

Mas Men Time :09:58

NIKOLAOS ARVANITIS

CHRISTOS KTISTOPOULOS

TUR

GRE

ROU

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

GRE

SRB

TUR

BUL

ROU

TUR

SLO

SLO

TUR

TUR

ROU

GRE

GRE

12.00

13.06

13.44

DNS

DNF

DNS

11.36

12.35

20.12

DNS

11.42

12.16

12.78

12.79

13.75

15.25

DNS

10.54

12.01

12.15

12.57



60m Hurdles 0,84m Mo60+

Heat:4
1

2

13

527

213

21

417

426

446

107

528

495

359

SP 3,000kg W50+ Mas

Heat:1
1

2

10

11

Long Jump Mas
Heat:1
1

461

292

522

380

221

322

89

323

43

325

96

41

137

Women

170

SERIF ALI BULBUL

MEHMET TONBUL

DAMJAN GRIL

YUSUF MOL

Mas Men Time :09:58

ZAHARIA HORATIO CAROL

NEDELCU CONSTANTN CATALIN

DIMITRIS GAZIS

TANSU YILMAZ

ALI IBRAHIM 0Z

VLADIMIR HRISTOV

DIMITRIOS LOURAKIS

Women Time :09:58

MAGDA ROILIDOU

MIRJANA VULICEVIC

PAULINA VELCHEVA

CHARIKLIA SPARTALI

MARJETA CAD

CHRISOYLA DIMITROPOULOU

MARGITA STIJEPOVIC

THEODORA MPARAKI

MUECCELE HIZLAR

ANASTASIA MPARMPAGIANNI

SENIHA YAVAS

NASIDE ADAY

KAMURAN SONMEZ

AYSE BABUR

Time :10:14

RENATA NOVOSEL

TUR

TUR

SLO

TUR

ROU

ROU

GRE

TUR

TUR

BUL

GRE

GRE

SRB

BUL

GRE

SLO

GRE

MNE

GRE

TUR

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

CRO

12

12

DN

DN

10

11.

11.

11.

DN

DI

DN

NM

NM

NM

.47

.53

S

S

.23

65

69

94

S

S

S

LT

.83

.56

.15

.14

.04

.74

.03

.04

.67

.43

.97



Long Jump Mas

Heat:1

3000 meter Mas

Heat:1

10

11

1

2

10

11

173

53

93

408

460

410

518

287

323

227

41

475

Women

339

369

407

27

230

256

352

104

242

180

62

427

Women

469

395

AYCAN KURTCAN

AYTEN BENLI

HULYA FIGEN KARADAG

CERNAIANU SORINA

KONSTANTINA PARLAPANT

MILITARU DANIELA

ANTOANETA DRAGNEVSKA

SVETLANA SAKOTIC

THEODORA MPARAKI

MIRA PUHAR

NASIDE ADAY

TAMARA ALAN

TATYANA NIKOLOVA

Time :11:00

DIAMANTI RAMZA

FANI LYKOU

LUPESCU MARIANA MIRELA

DENIZ TANAYDIN

BARBARA GACNIK

EBRU AYKUT

ANDRIANNA FOTAKOPOULOU

CIGDEM CEMBERCI

SEVIL SUULKER

GULCIN GURESCI

AYSE CICEK SOLON

PASARE MTHAELA

Time :11:00

MALINA IVANOVA

DOBREA IONELA

TUR

62

TUR

ROU

GRE

ROU

BUL

SRB

GRE

SLO

TUR

TUR

BUL

GRE

GRE

ROU

TUR

SLO

TUR

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

ROU

BUL

ROU

TUR 3.

3.17

3.13

2.36

2.34

NM

NM

NM

3.90

3.88

3.45

NM

12:51.46

13:32.53

84



3000 meter Mas

Heat:2

3000 meter Mas

Heat:3

10

399

223

467

460

248

51

470

379

351

Women

539

477

400

324

412

431

338

321

128

Women

127

478

335

141

350

388

433

PASARIN MARIAN

JOZEFA ROGELJ

ATHINA VAINA

KONSTANTINA PARLAPANI

MERYEM UCAR

BELGIN BUYUKSAHIN

SEPTEMVRINA KOSTOVA

EVAGGELIA DAGLI

MARIA VESPAKI

Time :11:00

MARGARITESCU IRINA

NINA NIKOVA

FACAUOARU MIOARA

KONSTANTIA STERGIOU

NISTOR IOANA SILVIA

PINTILICIUC LUMINI ELENAT

CHRISTINA MARAGIANNI

OXANA KERAMARAKI

GONUL BABAYIGIT IREZ

Time :11:00

ASLI SERTCELIK

VIOLETA TOTEVA

VASILIKI TZIMA

AYSEGUL OZDUMAN

LALE TUT

ELEFTHERIA AVRAMIDOU

ZLATAN CRISTINA

SP 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Women Time :11:00

Heat:1

1

289

MONIKA PAPIC

ROU

SLO

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

BUL

GRE

GRE

ROU

BUL

ROU

GRE

ROU

ROU

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

BUL

GRE

TUR

TUR

GRE

ROU

SRB

15:

15:

15:

15:

17:

17:

20:

21:

DNS

12:

12:

13:

14:

16:

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

11:

11:

11:

14:

16

16:

DNS

10.

06.

11.

38.

59

14.

44,

09.

56.

54.

57

40.

36

16

15.

38.

56.

48.

:23.

35.

85

63

32

61

.28

31

32

55

91

45

.25

69

.22

.23

40

87

85

89

13

55



Pole Vault Mas

Heat:1

Pole Vault Mas

Heat:1

SP 4,000kg M70+

Heat:1

1

2

352

427

230

381

180

517

226

70

Men

329

406

213

309

48

414

264

403

Women

410

Mas

166

231

232

160

125

59

345

40

233

ANDRIANNA FOTAKOPOULOU

PASARE MIHAELA

BARBARA GACNIK

AGGELIKI KYPARISI

GULCIN GURESCI

LYUBOV HODEEVA

DRAGANA PREPELIC

FATMA AKKURT

Time :11:35

EFTHIMIOS ANDREOGLOU

MARINESCU DANIEL

DAMJAN GRIL

DIMITRIOS CHAITIDIS

YILMAZ ERGUNES

MIRON ALEXANDRU

HASAN ATALAY

BERBECE AUREL

Time :11:37

MILITARU DANIELA

Men Time :12:06

STIPO KNEZ

ADI VIDMAJER

MARJAN DEVETAK

M.YAVUZ KUCUKBAYINDIR

STANKO MARIC

HAYRETTIN SONMEZ

DIMITRIOS MPARDIS

MEHMET YAVAS

IVAN KLARI?

GRE

ROU

SLO

GRE

TUR

BUL

SLO

TUR

GRE

ROU

SLO

GRE

TUR

ROU

TUR

ROU

ROU

CRO

SLO

SLO

TUR

BIH

TUR

GRE

TUR

SLO

NM

NM

2.40

2.30

NM

NM

13.61

10.48

10.03



10 354 STYLIANOS NARLIDIS GRE 6.06

11 511 MARIN BONCHEV BUL 6.02

12 29 HUSEYIN SEVGI TUR 6.01
100 AHMET SEZER ENGIN TUR NM
237 JOZE URSIC SLO NM

Long Jump Mas Men Time :12:14

Heat:1
1 355 DIMITRIOS OMIRIDIS GRE 4.06
2 28 MEHMET EMIN YALINGOK TUR 4.04
3 341 PAULOS CHARALAMPIDIS GRE 3.96
4 405 TANASIE MARIAN ROU 3.86
5 328 PANAGIOTIS KAKOGEORGOS GRE 3.60
6 311 ATHANASIOS MALGARINOS GRE 3.52
7 47 ABDULLAH UNAY TUR 3.30
8 508 VLADIMIR VLADIMIROV BUL 3.28
9 29 HUSEYIN SEVGI TUR 2.89
10 506 YORDAN GENOV BUL 2.84
11 134 SEMIR KIRKLTI TUR 2.37
524 NEAGU ADRIAN ROU NM
11 AHMET TULGAR TUR NM
507 YORDAN YORDANOV BUL NM
100 AHMET SEZER ENGIN TUR NM
31 MUZAFFER GUVEN TUR NM
306 CVETKO KITIC SRB NM

3000 meter Mas Men Time :12:46

Heat:1
1 109 ALI DEMIRHAN TUR 13:35.
2 267 YASAR DADAK TUR 13:48.
3 88 LAZAR SEKULIC MNE 14:10.
4 546 MUSA CINAR 47 TUR
14:52.43

5 45 ERGUDER YONT TUR 18:40.



3000 meter Mas

Heat:2

3000 meter Mas

Heat:3

6 438

7 370

8 387

9 298

277

313

543

83

Men
1 541
11:33.17
2 501
3 158
4 19
5 126
6 92
7 219
8 270
271
349
371
81
464
Men
1 38
2 249
3 54
4 113
5 239

IOULIOS ABBOTT

PANAGIOTIS DOUSIS

PANTELIS AVRAMIDIS

VLADA STEVANOVIC

VASHI FANIKO

GEORGIOS ALIMONOS

SPARTAK MUKA

MILAN VUJICIC

Time :12:46

FAZLI BAYRAM HADI

PAVEL SHIRILINKOV

EROL KAPLAN

MUAMMER MIRSAL

EKREM JAKUPOVIC

ANDREW LEATHWOOD

KAZIM KAYA

MEHMET AFIF GEZGIN

HALIM PEHLIVANLAR

PETROS CHRISTOPOULOS

ALEXANDROS CHORIANOPOULOS

DURALI YILDIZ

KONSTANTINOS STATHIS

Time :12:46

ZEKERIYA YILMAZEL

AHMET YASAR

SEYFI ATAMER

ABDULLAH YILMAZ

BRANIMIR KOMEL

ALTI OLGUN ORKIZ

GRE

GRE

GRE

SRB

ALB

GRE

47

MNE

52

BUL

TUR

TUR

BIH

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

SLO

TUR

19:

19:

19:

25:

DNS

DNS

TUR

DNF

TUR

11:

11:

11:

12:

14:

14:

24

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

10:

10:

11:

11:

11

11:

09.

10.

11.

57.

38.

42.

42.

10.

49.

58.

124,

53.

56.

06.

le6.

:27.

49.

76

11

74

31

DNS

42

16

34

08

57

95

96

19

53

37

03

79

35



3000 meter Mas

Heat:4

3000 meter Mas

Heat:5

800 meter
Heat:1

Mas

182

320

415

155

318

457

Men

86

334

132

87

510

402

130

106

65

176

441

Men

503

293

307

330

409

488

174

537

210

Women

MEHMET CITLAK

KYRIAKOS KISSOUDAKIS

SPANACHI ILIE

ANTONIUS WITKAMP

GEORGIOS MPOZATZIDIS

DIMOSTHENIS MAVROYIANNIS

Time :12:46

DRAGOLJUB KOPRIVICA

ANDREAS MPESSAS

ALPAY GUNERALP

VESELIN PETRUSIC

PETKO KOSHINSKI

CSISZER GABOR CSONGOR

KEVIN BORG

SAIT SENDAG

BULENT SEYHAN

FAHRI ER

ALEXANDROS ANYFANTAKIS

Time :12:46

DEYAN ATANASOV

KRISTIJAN STOSIC

MILOS DAJEVIC

CHARALAMPOS KONSTANTINIDI

NITULESCU BOGDAN IOAN

PAVLIN TODOROV

YASIN AVCI

COJOCARU GHEORGHE

MEHMET ZAHIR KUL

Time :12:59

TUR

GRE

ROU

TUR

GRE

GRE

MNE

GRE

TUR

MNE

BUL

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

BUL

SRB

SRB

GRE

ROU

BUL

TUR

ROU

TUR

12:08.14

12:18.71

14:50.52

DNS

DNS

DNS

9:43.87

10:16.24

10

10:

10:

10:

11:

11:

DNS

DNS

DNF

122,

42.

45.

53

09.

19.

08

80

31

.29

33

38

8:53.51

8:54.65

9:20.63

10:02.01

10:

10:

12:

13:

DNS

36.

41.

07.

09.

48

52

95

08



800 meter
Heat:2

800 meter

Mas

Mas

478

284

128

338

285

250

149

91

240

Women

44

273

245

471

350

408

388

248

228

90

395

Women

Heat:1 CORRECTED

1

478

284

128

338

285

250

149

VIOLETA TOTEVA

SMILJA ANTONIC

GONUL BABAYIGIT IREZ

CHRISTINA MARAGIANNI

VERICA DISIC

SEVIL YILDIRIM

AYSEL YILDIZ

FEHIME OZKAN

BIRSEN INAN

Time :12:59

ZEYNEP YILDIZ

SEVIM SALGINOGLU

BIRSEN KILIC

KATYA SEMKOVA

LALE TUT

CERNAIANU SORINA

ELEFTHERIA AVRAMIDOU

MERYEM UCAR

ZVONKA BLATNIK

FATMA ANTER

DOBREA IONELA

Time :13:06

VIOLETA TOTEVA

SMILJA ANTONIC

GONUL BABAYIGIT IREZ

CHRISTINA MARAGIANNI

VERICA DISIC

SEVIL YILDIRIM

AYSEL YILDIZ

BUL

SRB

TUR

GRE

SRB

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

TUR

ROU

GRE

TUR

SLO

TUR

ROU

BUL

SRB

TUR

GRE

SRB

TUR

TUR

2:48

2:50.

3:36.

3:53.

3:02.

3:29.

3:50.

3:51.

DNS

DNS

DNS

2:48

2:50.

3:36.

.90

.01

.26

40

54

77

.56

.46

.43

.14

.99

91

33

19

10

.23

.50

.90

.01

.26

40

54

L1

.56



800 meter
Heat:2 CORRECTED

SP 5,000kg M60+

Heat:1

1

2

1

10

11

12

13

14

Mas

91

240

Women

44

273

245

471

350

408

388

248

228

90

395

Mas

217

274

222

414

328

236

483

92

353

512

487

134

319

271

FEHIME OZKAN

BIRSEN INAN

Time :13:00

ZEYNEP YILDIZ

SEVIM SALGINOGLU

BIRSEN KILIC

KATYA SEMKOVA

LALE TUT

CERNAIANU SORINA

ELEFTHERIA AVRAMIDOU

MERYEM UCAR

ZVONKA BLATNIK

FATMA ANTER

DOBREA IONELA

Men Time :13:17

MIRO PRSTEC

MEHMET ALBAYRAK

JURIJ NOVAK

MIRON ALEXANDRU

PANAGIOTIS KAKOGEORGOS

MARKO SLUGA

DIMITAR ZHELEV

ANDREW LEATHWOOD

GRIGORIOS TRYFONIDIS

ANGEL SIMEONOV

TODOR DONCHEV

SEMIR KIRKLI

IOANNIS MPARMPAGIANNIS

HALIM PEHLIVANLAR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

TUR

ROU

GRE

TUR

SLO

TUR

ROU

SLO

TUR

SLO

ROU

GRE

SLO

BUL

TUR

GRE

BUL

BUL

TUR

GRE

TUR

3:02.

3:29.

3:50.

3:51.

DNS

DNS

DNS

13.50

12.54

10.74

.46

.43

.14

.99

91

33

19

10

.23

.50



15

16

800 meter
Heat:1

800 meter
Heat:2

800 meter
Heat:3

800 meter
Heat:4

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

316

36

Men

109

88

114

304

370

387

367

Men

502

421

33

95

371

346

336

308

75

Men

481

413

439

315

73

Men

430

DIMITRIOS NIKOLAIDIS

HIDAYET ONAL

Time :13:49

ALI DEMIRHAN

LAZAR SEKULIC

BURAK BUYUKBAYKAL

ALEKSANDAR SLJIVIC

PANAGIOTIS DOUSIS

PANTELIS AVRAMIDIS

KONSTANTINOS CHATZIEMMANO

Time :13:49

BOYAN LEFTEROV

IONASCU ION

MUHSIN TURKKAL

MUSTAFA SEVIM

ALEXANDROS CHORIANOPOULOS

ILIAS MAFOUNIS

PANTELIS TSAKALOS

RADOVAN RADULOVIC

NECDET SAHIN

Time :13:49

STEFAN PETKOV

CIOCOV BRANISLAV

ODYSSEAS AGROS

CHRISTOS GIALAMATZIS

CETIN CAGATAY

Time :13:49

MUJDAT GUVENC

GRE

TUR

TUR

MNE

TUR

SRB

GRE

GRE

GRE

BUL

ROU

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

GRE

SRB

TUR

BUL

ROU

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

3:38.

3:46.

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

2:33.

2:36.

2:38.

DNS

DNF

2:28.

.73

.86

64

41

T

.97

.94

.88

.24

.75

.67

99

01

38

57



800 meter
Heat:5

800 meter
Heat:6

10

2:56.99

800 meter
Heat:7

Mas

Mas

Mas

78

299

457

456

318

172

155

Men

428

113

479

264

68

535

119

Men

14

504

334

441

66

140

65

480

244

542

359

Men

294

BARBAROS FIRAL

MILAN SUBOTIC

DIMOSTHENIS MAVROYIANNIS

STAVROS MATSOURIS

GEORGIOS MPOZATZIDIS

AHMET GONCU

ANTONIUS WITKAMP

Time :13:49

ROMASCANU GHEORGHE

ABDULLAH YILMAZ

MITKO KLYAVKOV

HASAN ATALAY

SALIH SONMEZ

SABAN GULDEN

HAKAN CAKIROGLU

Time :13:49

MUSTAFA ARAC

ILIYAN CHAKUROV

ANDREAS MPESSAS

ALEXANDROS ANYFANTAKIS

DURSUN SARI

HACI ALI ULUDAG

BULENT SEYHAN

NIKOLA PETKOV

ILKER MURAT BAHCECIOGLU

MUSTAFA ATMA

DIMITRIOS LOURAKIS

Time :13:49

DRAGAN NESOVIC

TUR

SRB

GRE

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

ROU

TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

TUR

70

GRE

SRB

2:32.

2:32.

2:40.

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

2:29.

2:34.

2:35.

2:20.

2:21.

2:21.

2:22.

2:23.

TUR

DNS

2:07.

07

18

07

.46

.83

82

13

92

.67

.62

.85

.41

99

48

68

97

73

.29

.39

63



Long Jump Mas

Heat:1

200 meter

Heat:1

1

2

Mas

297

331

71

418

143

305

450

330

281

52

Men

215

406

26

494

171

309

214

498

415

312

234

505

167

Women

149

389

223

91

NENAD GLAVONJIC

IOULIOS ARMAOS

AYDIN GOVEN

PETRISOR CRISTIAN DANIEL

TARIK KURTOGLU

OZCAN FIDAN

ALEXANDROS KELMALIS

CHARALAMPOS KONSTANTINIDI

ADI CAPUNAJ

CUNEYT BAKIR

Time :13:54

MIROSLAV SIMSIC

MARINESCU DANIEL

CUMHUR CAN

ALEXY CHILIKOV

BRANIMIR SAMAC

DIMITRIOS CHAITIDIS

ZDRAVKO MAVKO

BORISLAV DYANKOV

SPANACHI ILIE

PARASKEVAS TACHAIS

EGON ARCON

PLAMEN DOYCHEV

IVAN PUKSAR

Time :14:05

AYSEL YILDIZ

IOSIFINA AVRAMIDOU

JOZEFA ROGELJ

FEHIME OZKAN

SRB

GRE

TUR

ROU

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

ALB

TUR

SLO

ROU

TUR

BUL

CRO

GRE

SLO

BUL

ROU

GRE

SLO

BUL

CRO

TUR

GRE

SLO

TUR

DN

DN

DN

DN

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

:08.

:08.

122,

:27.

:33.

:45.

S

S

S

S

.44

.36

.07

12

.67

.59

.56

.46

.29

54

56

47

17

93

97



200 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:6

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

404

Women

122

286

472

Women

53

410

287

228

522

Women

170

90

382

538

245

290

Women

445

283

131

97

412

427

Women

429

ENE MARIA

Time :14:05

TAMARA ALAN

NURSEL CAKMAK

SNEZANA JANKOVIC

ROSITSA STAMENOVA

Time :14:05

AYTEN BENLI

MILITARU DANIELA

SVETLANA SAKOTIC

ZVONKA BLATNIK

PAULINA VELCHEVA

Time :14:05

RENATA NOVOSEL

FATMA ANTER

MARIA MOURATIDOU

ANCATEU OLIMPIA

BIRSEN KILIC

MERICA SUBOTIC

Time :14:05

ANNA DAFTSOU

VISNJA ODRI

SIBEL KARTELLT

GONCA ELMALI

NISTOR IOANA SILVIA

PASARE MIHAELA

Time :14:05

GHEORGHIU ADINA

ROU

TUR

TUR

SRB

BUL

62

ROU

SRB

SLO

BUL

CRO

TUR

GRE

ROU

TUR

SRB

GRE

SRB

TUR

TUR

ROU

ROU

ROU

NM

35.53

36.41

47.25

DNS

TUR 33.04

38.64

45.91

DNS

DNS

28.28

30.33

30.63

32.86

34.56

DNS

28.02

29.75

33.44

36.34

43.16

DNS

27.21



200 meter Mas
Heat:7

462

187

Women

474

20

368

230

247

SP 6,000kg M50,M55

Heat:1
1

2

10

11

Long Jump Mas
Heat:1
1

2

484

62

436

123

377

327

527

55

117

67

124

378

312

58

Men

329

340

360

372

Mas

EKATERINI SARRI

GULAY GUNDOGDU

Time :14:05

TANYA DIMITROVA

ZEYNEP BURCU YENIPINAR

AGGELIKI LAMPROGLOU

BARBARA GACNIK

ZERRIN UC KARDESLER

Men Time :14:19

GEORGI DRAGANOV

AYSE CICEK SOLON

DELL HOWARD

SEMIR KAVAZ

IZZET CEM YAZICIOGLU

IOANNIS DILIAS

PANAGIOTIS AGOROU

MEHMET TONBUL

HUSEYIN ERTURK

VEDAT KASAL

AHMET KAPLAMA

MENSUR VRCIC

THEODOROS MOUCHTARIS

PARASKEVAS TACHAIS

RAMAZAN KARAKUNDAKOGLU

Time :15:00

EFTHIMIOS ANDREOGLOU

NIKOLAOS ARVANITIS

NIKOLAOS LAMARIS

NESTOR VALKANIS

GRE

TUR

BUL

TUR

GRE

SLO

TUR

BUL

TUR

ROU

BIH

TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

BIH

GRE

GRE

TUR

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

29

DN

27.

28.

30.

30.

35.

12.

12.

12

11

NM

NM

NM

NM

.89

S

92

61

66

74

53

90

49

.29

.40

.96

.53

.38

.02

.35

.20

.31

.78

.65

.55

.93



10

11

12

13

Shot Put 7,260kg Mas

Heat:1
1

2

10

11

Shot Put 7,260kg Mas

Heat:1
1

2

302

258

72

525

269

432

213

528

495

212

21

520

361

255

101

509

426

185

24

263

25

393

385

446

520

361

255

BRANISLAV BABIC

SERKAN SENGIL

MEHMET SEZER

APOSTOLOS THANASAKIS

GURCAN BABAOGLU

DOBESCU DANIEL

DAMJAN GRIL

ALI IBRAHIM 0Z

VLADIMIR HRISTOV

KEREM ENGIN

YUSUF MOL

Men Time :15:31

GALIN KOSTADINOV

IMPRAIM FANARTZIS

KENAN YARIM

ERCAN TEMEL

VESELIN VASILEV

NEDELCU CONSTANTN CATALIN

NURETTIN MEMUR

ILHAN VATANSEVER

CIHAN BAYRAM

HASAN SOZEN

NECIP OKAN OZAYDIN

GEORGIOS FARMAKIS

DIMITRIS GAZIS

Men Time :15:33

GALIN KOSTADINOV

IMPRAIM FANARTZIS

KENAN YARIM

SRB

TUR

TUR

GRE

TUR

ROU

SLO

TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

BUL

GRE

TUR

TUR

BUL

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

BUL

GRE

TUR

NM

NM

14.95

12.59

11.09

NM

NM

14.95

12.59

11.09



4 101

5 509
6 426
7 185
8 24
9 263
10 25
11 393
385
446

200 meter Mas Men

Heat:1
1 22
2 216
3 367
4 523
5 487
6 314

200 meter Mas Men

Heat:2
1 16
2 85
3 48
59

200 meter Mas Men

Heat:3
1 341
2 355
3 252
4 455
114

200 meter Mas Men

ERCAN TEMEL

VESELIN VASILEV

NEDELCU CONSTANTN CATALIN

NURETTIN MEMUR

ILHAN VATANSEVER

CIHAN BAYRAM

HASAN SOZEN

NECIP OKAN OZAYDIN

GEORGIOS FARMAKIS

DIMITRIS GAZIS

Time :15:53

SERAFETTIN CETINALP

MIROSLAV RANT WURTZBACH

KONSTANTINOS CHATZIEMMANO

PETKO VELICHKOV

TODOR DONCHEV

ATHANASIOS GIALAMATZIS

Time :15:53

MEHMET MURAT KACAR

VELIMIR COROVIC

YILMAZ ERGUNES

HAYRETTIN SONMEZ

Time :15:53

PAULOS CHARALAMPIDIS

DIMITRIOS OMIRIDIS

NECDET AKSAY

VASSILIS MARAVELIAS

BURAK BUYUKBAYKAL

Time :15:53

TUR

BUL

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

SLO

GRE

BUL

BUL

GRE

TUR

MNE

TUR

TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

GRE

TUR

NM

NM

34.61

45.19

52.64

60.55

63.66

70.50

34.97

36.66

38.50

DNS

30.40

31.96

34.31

37.00

DNS



Heat:4

2

3
200 meter
Heat:5

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:6

1

2

3
200 meter
Heat:7

1

2

3
200 meter
Heat:8

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

11

84

346

Men

133

46

167

315

251

310

Men

413

526

464

481

347

332

Men

234

443

171

111

436

Men

238

ERCAN OZKAN

AHMET TULGAR

OSMAN NURI TARTILACI

GOJKO BANJEVIC

ILIAS MAFOUNIS

Time :15:53

GUNER GUNGOR

FIKRET NECIP OZISIKYILMAZ

IVAN PUKSAR

CHRISTOS GIALAMATZIS

ALI KARA

NIKOLAOS SPITALAS

Time :15:53

CIOCOV BRANISLAV

BUNYAMIN KILICASLAN

KONSTANTINOS STATHIS

STEFAN PETKOV

ANASTASTIOS CHATZIGEORGIOU

GEORGIOS CHRONIS

Time :15:53

EGON ARCON

SYMEON CHATZIATHANASIOU

METIN OZTURK

BRANIMIR SAMAC

MURAT AKMAN

DELL HOWARD

Time :15:53

ALBERT SOBA

TUR

TUR

TUR

MNE

GRE

TUR

TUR

CRO

GRE

TUR

GRE

ROU

TUR

GRE

BUL

GRE

GRE

SLO

GRE

TUR

CRO

TUR

ROU

SLO

28.81

30.49

31.73

DNS

DNS

25.76

30.32

30.69

35.72

DIS

DNS

29.32

30.59

45.69

DNS

DIS

DNS

27.56

28.85

29.81

DNS

DNF

DIS

26.14



200 meter
Heat:9

200 meter
Heat:10

200 meter
Heat:11

200 meter
Heat:12

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

60

356

175

261

218

Men

466

406

26

69

489

357

Men

375

363

119

364

Men

499

453

530

390

459

Men

337

360

302

ZEKI ARMAGAN AKGUL

SPYROS SKORDILIS

AHMET ZEKI YILMAZ

LEVENT YIRMIBES

MARKO BOZICEK

Time :15:53

PANTELIS TZIGGIZIS

MARINESCU DANIEL

CUMHUR CAN

HALIDUN BEDRI YUCEL

TIHOMIR TONEV

SYMEON XATZIATHANASIOU

Time :15:53

MARIOS CHRISTOFORIDIS

IZZET CEM YAZICIOGLU

STERGIOS CHATZISTERGOS

HAKAN CAKIROGLU

NIKOLAOS CHATZINIKOLAOU

Time :15:53

SVILEN MITROFANOV

CHRISTOS KTISTOPOULOS

NAIM MALAZEZI

UFUK HIZARSLAN

LAMBROS PANAGOS

Time :15:53

NIKOLAOS KOKKOS

NIKOLAOS LAMARIS

BRANISLAV BABIC

TUR

GRE

TUR

TUR

SLO

GRE

ROU

TUR

TUR

BUL

GRE

GRE

TUR

GRE

TUR

GRE

BUL

GRE

KOS

TUR

GRE

GRE

GRE

SRB

28.42

28.45

30.61

33.27

DIS

27.31

27.45

27.82

28.92

DNS

DNS

24.08

27.12

28.28

31.15

DNS

27.14

27.25

27.60

30.19

30.71

25.63

27.00

27.54



200 meter
Heat:13
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:14
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:15
1
2
3
200 meter
Heat:16
1
2

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

493

257

72

Men

492

185

344

374

392

393

Men

531

258

397

373

528

486

Men

178

107

183

211

303

448

Men

423

490

262

IVELIN SIMEONOV

UGUR GUMUS

MEHMET SEZER

Time :15:53

ZHIVKO ZHELEV

NURETTIN MEMUR

KONSTANTINOS TSIOLIS

CHARALAMPOS CHATZIIOAKIMI

TARKAN GECGEL

NECIP OKAN OZAYDIN

Time :15:53

ZSOLT HALOSY

SERKAN SENGIL

OLTEANU VIOREL

CHRISTOS PAPADOPOULOS

ALTI IBRAHIM 0OZ

PETER PETROV

Time :15:53

UMUT CEYLAN

TANSU YILMAZ

YUSUF ORAL

CENGIZ YILDIZ

MILORAD BABIC

VASSILIS KANELLOPOULOS

Time :15:53

DRAGUT RAZVAN

MARIAN STOYANOV

ONDER UZUN

BUL

TUR

TUR

BUL

TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

TUR

HUN

TUR

ROU

GRE

TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

SRB

GRE

ROU

BUL

TUR

DNS

DNS

DNS

24.12

24.70

25.51

26.82

28.78

30.23

25.29

26.99

28.00

29.73

31.75

DNS

26.11

26.86

28.98

DNS

DNS

DNS

24.04

26.52

27.80



4
200 meter
Heat:17

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:18

1

2
200 meter
Heat:19

Mas

Mas

Mas

Long Jump Mas

Heat:1

1

2

254

295

174

Men

447

449

482

260

537

184

Men

396

540

253

485

208

37

Men

394

497

246

435

105

296

Men

425

424

303

KADIR MEMUR

MILORAD STOJANOVIC

YASIN AVCI

Time :15:53

NIKOS GIANNADAKIS

ANTONIS KATANTONAKIS

MIHAIL BOZUKOV

MEHMET BORA TEOMAN

COJOCARU GHEORGHE

ERDEM ORAL

Time :15:53

GHITOC LUCIAN

ASKIN KARAKOL

ERCIN KULAC

KALOYAN VALCHEV

AYHAN DURNEL

SUAT BOKE

Time :15:53

LUNGU IOAN ADRIAN

NIKOLAY PENOV

ENDER SANCAKTAR

DODU MIHAI IULIAN

SERKAN AYTAR

SERGEJ ELOLA SARIC

Time :16:10

LUPU COSMIN DRAGOS

MLADINOIU ADRIAN

MILORAD BABIC

TUR

SRB

TUR

GRE

GRE

BUL

TUR

ROU

TUR

ROU

TUR

TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

ROU

BUL

TUR

ROU

TUR

SRB

ROU

ROU

SRB

27.

DNS

DNS

23.

24.

24,

26.

31.

DNS

25.

27.

DIS

DNS

DNS

DNS

28.

DNS

DNS

DIS

DNS

DNS

95

57

40

91

85

44

36

89

60

0

9

6



398

411

107

262

174

384

142

37

426

301

TEODORESCU CRISTIAN DANUT

SAIOC VALENTIN MARIUS

TANSU YILMAZ

ONDER UZUN

YASIN AVCI

FATIH GUVEN

VEYSI ORUK

SUAT BOKE

NEDELCU CONSTANTN CATALIN

DUSAN ANTIC

ROU

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

ROU

SRB

NM

NM

NM

NM

.63

.58

.96

.64

.21

.56



